
Monday, March 18 
 

Tuesday, March 19 
 

Wednesday, March 20

 

Thursday, March 21 
 

Friday, March 22 
 

Spring Break  
is 

March 18—March 22 

Classes resume: 
Monday, March 25 

Monday, March 11 
BREAKFAST 
Sausage Pancake 

On a Stick 
 

LUNCH 
Diner Special 

Three Meat Pasta 
 
 

Taco Bar Special 
Nachos OR Soft Taco 

 

Sandwich Bar 
Chicken Breast Fillet 

Hamburger 
  

Pizza Bar Special 
Smart Mouth Variety 

Tuesday, March 12 
BREAKFAST 

Belgian Waffle 
 
 

LUNCH 
Diner Special 
Orange Chicken 

 
 

Taco Bar Special 
Nachos OR Soft Taco 

 

Sandwich Bar 
Grilled Cheese 
Cheeseburger 

 

Pizza Bar Special 
Smart Mouth Variety 

Wednesday, March 13
BREAKFAST 

Scrambled Eggs w/ 
Sausage & Biscuit 

 

LUNCH 
Diner Special 
Biscuit & Gravy 

Eggs & Sausage 
 

Taco Bar Special 
Totchos 

 

Sandwich Bar 
Spicy Breast Fillet 

Hamburger 
 

Pizza Bar Special 
Smart Mouth Variety 

Thursday, March 14 
BREAKFAST 

French Toast Sticks 
 
 

LUNCH 
Diner Special 

Chicken Tenders 
 
 

Taco Bar Special 
Burrito Bowl 

 

Sandwich Bar 
Chicken Breast Fillet 

Cheeseburger 
 

Pizza Bar Special 
Smart Mouth Variety 

Friday,  March 15 
 

* * * * * * * * * * SPRING BREAK! * * * * * * * * * * 

Monday, Mar. 28 
 

 
 

Do you need a 
job that lets you 
be at home 
when your fami-
ly needs you 
there? 
 

Come join our 
team! 
 

Apply at:  
joplinschools.org 

Wednesday March 27 
BREAKFAST 
Breakfast Strudel 

 
 

LUNCH 
Diner Special 
Korean Tacos 

 
 

Taco Bar Special 
Fajitas 

 

Sandwich Bar 
Spicy Breast Fillet 

Hamburger 
 

Pizza Bar Special 
Smart Mouth Variety 

Thursday March 28 
BREAKFAST 

Pancakes w/ 
Sausage Patty 

 

LUNCH 
Diner Special 

Chicken Chunks 
 
 

Taco Bar Special 
Build a Burrito 

 

Sandwich Bar 
Chicken Breast Filet 

Hamburger 
 

Pizza Bar Special 
Smart Mouth Variety 

Monday March 25 
BREAKFAST 
Chicken Biscuit 

 
 

LUNCH 
Diner Special 

Buffalo Chicken Dip 
Tortilla Chips 

 
Taco Bar Special 

Nachos OR Soft Taco 
 

Sandwich Bar 
Chicken Breast Fillet 

Hamburger 
  

Pizza Bar Special 
Smart Mouth Variety 

Tuesday March 26 
BREAKFAST 

Scrambled Eggs w/ 
Sausage & Biscuit 

 

LUNCH 
Diner Special 

General Tso Chicken 
 
 

Taco Bar Special 
Pizza Quesadilla  

 

Sandwich Bar 
Grilled Cheese 
Cheeseburger 

 

Pizza Bar Special 
Smart Mouth Variety 

Friday, March 29 

 

Good 
Friday 

No 
School 
Today 


